
CA 2 February Analysis

2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
303

1904
2591
-90

7
221

1477
2117
-178

16
459

1381
2861
-741

8
258

1405
2679
-764

10
299

2282
2803
113

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2022 to February 2023 (8 months) Results

CA 2

February (Only Results)

Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 Feb-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
69
215
175
131

0
3

129
319
-168

0
0

197
264
-45

3
66
405
244
262

CA 2

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
128
667
535
354

4
121
445
762
-97

2
65
645
880
-62

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

109
192
-67

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
24
212
216
35

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
251
360
-33

1
25
266
345
-9

2
53
317
895
-429

0
1

189
312
-86

1
31
336
345
56

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

108
200
-72

0
0
1
5
-4

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

186
293
-69

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
58
758
1061
-134

1
25
374
545
-81

2
53
318
900
-433

0
1

189
312
-86

1
31
336
345
56

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



February (Only) Results

Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 Feb-23

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
34
33
5

0
0
32
91
-51

0
0
30
37
-5

0
0
72
31
44

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
24
24
3

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
58
57
8

0
0
32
91
-51

0
0
30
37
-5

0
0
72
31
44

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
91
66
55

0
1

118
244
-84

1
31
72
97
28

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
64
89
-17

0
0
0
2
-2

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
155
155
38

0
1

118
246
-86

1
31
72
97
28

MD GMT Area CA 2



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
71
651
823
18

4
142
638
843
37

8
254
579
992
-46

6
190
603
932
-21

7
213
1035
1127
271

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
140
327
473
30

2
52
301
460
-68

5
116
209
404
-57

2
56
214
479
-167

0
7

340
405
-20

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
211
978
1296
48

6
194
939
1303
-31

13
370
788
1396
-103

8
246
817
1411
-188

7
220
1375
1532
251

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



February (Only) Results

Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 Feb-23

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
69
90
68
98

0
1
58
104
-38

0
0
67
84
-4

2
45
184
99
150

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
38
50
-4

0
2
19
44
-22

0
0
34
31
6

0
0
60
41
27

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
69
128
118
94

0
3
77
148
-60

0
0

101
115
2

2
45
244
140
177

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
106
301
200
248

3
98
201
224
113

0
10
278
275
56

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

121
144
-8

0
2
67
136
-58

1
22
79
164
-53

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
106
422
344
240

3
100
268
360
55

1
32
357
439
3

MD GMT Area CA 2



2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
168
234
-4

0
2

164
269
-66

0
6

132
222
-72

0
1
99
239
-130

2
41
169
272
-50

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
168
234
-4

0
2

164
269
-66

0
6

132
222
-72

0
1
99
239
-130

2
41
169
272
-50

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



February (Only) Results

Feb-20 Feb-21 Feb-22 Feb-23

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
29
0
29

0
0
12
36
-23

0
0
13
30
-17

1
21
33
17
38

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
29
0
29

0
0
12
36
-23

0
0
13
30
-17

1
21
33
17
38

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2019-2020
3rd Qtr

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
90
36
76

1
20
28
52
-1

0
1
57
67
-3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
90
36
76

1
20
28
52
-1

0
1
57
67
-3

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
84
165
-72

0
2
99
218
-66

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
9
59
229
-143

0
3

109
137
8

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
143
343
-133

0
0

154
315
-142

0
2

194
287
-74

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
143
343
-133

0
10
297
709
-357

0
7

402
642
-132

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



February (Only) Results

Feb-21 Feb-22 Feb-23

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
21
27
-5

0
0
17
19
-2

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
6
8
-2

0
0
13
7
6

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
8
44
-34

0
0
26
47
-18

0
0
26
27
2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
8
44
-34

0
0
53
82
-25

0
0
56
53
6

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
3rd Qtr

2021-2022
3rd Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
46
68
-18

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
31
70
-39

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
31
104
-65

0
1
82
139
-33

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
31
104
-65

0
1

159
277
-90

MD GMT Area CA 2



2021-2022 2022-2023

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
3
8
-3

0
0
0
12
-12

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
3
8
-3

0
0
0
12
-12

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



February (Only) Results

Feb-23

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
3
-3

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
3
-3

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 3rd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD GMT Area CA 2




